building permit, assessed at the rate of four dollars ($4) per one hundred thousand dollars
($100,000) in valuation, with appropriate fractions thereof, but not less than one dollar ($1).
"Appropriate fractions thereof is interpreted to be $1 per every twenty-five thousand ($25,000)
in valuation per table illustrated below. Fees will be submitted quarterly to the California
Building Standards Commission (CBSC), as follows:

Permit Valuation Fee

$1-25,000 $1
$25,001 - 50,000 $2
$50,001 -75,000 $3
$75,001 -100,000 $4
Every $25,000 or fraction thereof above $100,000 Add$1